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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 4 Archery GB 2 2 2 2 1

2 119 Links Junior Archers 1 1 1 1 = 2

2 1246 Deer Park A 1 1 1 1 = 2

4 333 Swan A 1 1 1 1 = 2

4 729 Royal Leamington Spa 1 1 1 1 = 2

4 731 Meriden AC 1 1 1 1 = 2

4 1355 Norfolk B 1 1 1 1 = 2

8 2200 Clickers AC 1 1 1 1 = 2

8 312 Crystal Palace B 1 1 1 1 = 2

8 1035 Derwent B 1 1 1 1 = 2

8 964 Sherwood A 1 1 1 1 = 2

Total: 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12
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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Compound Men Sat 7 Sep GOLD WONG Matthew 119 Links Junior Archers

SILVER WHITE Christopher 731 Meriden AC

BRONZE SCOTT Simon 1035 Derwent B

Compound Women Sat 7 Sep GOLD GIBSON Ella 1246 Deer Park A

SILVER ANNISON Layla 1355 Norfolk B

BRONZE BRYAN Jenny 964 Sherwood A

Recurve Men Sun 8 Sep GOLD BARBER Tom 4 Archery GB

SILVER KENT Stevie 333 Swan A

BRONZE HARDING Keith 2200 Clickers AC

Recurve Women Sun 8 Sep GOLD PITMAN Bryony 4 Archery GB

SILVER FOLKARD Naomi 729 Royal Leamington Spa

BRONZE LARKINS Yulia 312 Crystal Palace B

AR_C30A Page 3/29Report Created: 08 Sep 2019 15:37 @ UTC+01:00



Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

1005 The Foxes 0 1 1 0 1
1010 Loughborough Students AC (Uni) 1 0 1 0 1
1014 Kirby Muxloe AC 1 1 2 0 2
1017 B of Rutland 2 0 2 0 2
1020 Nuneaton Archers (Juniors) 0 1 1 0 1
1035 Derwent B 1 0 1 0 1
1036 Derbyshire AC 1 0 1 0 1
1040 Anchor B (Derbyshire) 2 0 2 0 2
1143 Alsager Junior Archers 1 0 1 0 1
1186 Team Surrey Archery (Universit 1 1 2 0 2
119 Links Junior Archers 1 1 2 0 2
1246 Deer Park A 2 6 8 0 8
1339 Rivernook B 2 2 4 0 4
1355 Norfolk B 0 1 1 0 1
1380 Uni of Exeter AC 1 0 1 0 1
1390 Hinxworth AC 1 0 1 0 1
142 Clyde Arrows 1 0 1 0 1
1478 St Sebastian A 3 0 3 0 3
1501 RN South Coast A 1 0 1 0 1
1561 Blue Arrows AC 1 0 1 0 1
1624 Blackthorn B 1 0 1 0 1
1625 Southampton AC 1 0 1 0 1
1654 Blandy Jenkins A 1 0 1 0 1
1695 Cedak 0 1 1 0 1
1731 Keele Uni AC 1 0 1 0 1
1941 Southfields Archery Club 1 0 1 0 1
210 High Weald AC 1 1 2 0 2
2200 Clickers AC 1 0 1 0 1
2201 East Belfast AC 1 0 1 0 1
2209 Corby A 0 1 1 0 1
225 Ditchling AC 0 1 1 0 1
227 County Oak AC 1 0 1 0 1
2272 Sevenoaks AC 0 1 1 0 1
246 Woking AC 1 2 3 0 3
2467 De Montfort University Archery 0 1 1 0 1
252 Royal Richmond AC 0 1 1 0 1
255 Nonsuch B 3 0 3 0 3
257 Malden B 1 0 1 0 1
259 Guildford AC 0 1 1 0 1
2595 Wallingford Castle Archers 0 1 1 0 1
260 Farnham A 1 1 2 0 2
262 Cmo B 3 0 3 0 3
2625 Griffin Archers 1 0 1 0 1
2627 Peacock Archers 0 1 1 0 1
263 Chessington B 1 0 1 0 1
272 Oxford A 1 2 3 0 3
285 Spelthorne AC 1 0 1 0 1
292 Laleham AC 1 0 1 0 1
295 Hampstead B 1 0 1 0 1
301 Aquarius AC 0 1 1 0 1
309 London A 1 0 1 0 1
312 Crystal Palace B 1 2 3 0 3
333 Swan A 2 1 3 0 3
35 City Of Belfast AC 1 0 1 0 1
351 Canterbury A 2 2 4 0 4
371 Hertford C of A 2 1 3 0 3
375 Elswood B 1 0 1 0 1
4 Archery GB 8 8 16 0 16
403 Waterside A 0 1 1 0 1
404 Ville B 2 0 2 0 2
410 Cody B 3 1 4 0 4
412 Portsdown AC 1 0 1 0 1
413 Overton Black Arrows 1 0 1 0 1
414 Old Basing A 4 1 5 0 5
419 Gosport B 1 0 1 0 1
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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

421 Forest of Bere B 2 0 2 0 2
423 A of Jersey 0 1 1 0 1
427 Andover A 0 4 4 0 4
430 AC Delco B 1 0 1 0 1
441 City of Cambridge B 0 1 1 0 1
458 Mayflower A 3 0 3 0 3
469 Rayleigh Town AC (Disabilities 1 0 1 0 1
474 Clacton A 1 0 1 0 1
498 Newport Pagnell A 1 0 1 0 1
511 West Windsor A 0 1 1 0 1
515 B of Warfield 1 0 1 0 1
526 B of Burleigh 0 1 1 0 1
527 Harlequin B 1 0 1 0 1
541 Wells City A 1 0 1 0 1
545 B of Ina 0 1 1 0 1
568 Cheltenham A 1 1 2 0 2
570 Cleve A 1 0 1 0 1
577 Tockington A 1 1 2 0 2
603 Chippenham A 2 0 2 0 2
611 Bracken C of A 1 0 1 0 1
615 Devizes B 1 0 1 0 1
618 Supermarine B 2 0 2 0 2
649 Yelverton B 2 0 2 0 2
684 Wyre Forest C of A 0 1 1 0 1
691 Redhill Archers Juniors 0 2 2 0 2
697 Evesham AC 0 1 1 0 1
707 Rugby B 1 0 1 0 1
717 Uni Of Warwick 1 0 1 0 1
729 Royal Leamington Spa 0 1 1 0 1
731 Meriden AC 2 1 3 0 3
740 Bowflights AC 1 0 1 0 1
763 Lichfield A 1 0 1 0 1
780 Bowbrook A 0 1 1 0 1
782 Allscott Heath Archers 2 0 2 0 2
786 Long Mynd A 0 1 1 0 1
79 Llantarnam AC 1 0 1 0 1
813 Valley B of Huddersfield 1 0 1 0 1
831 Barnsley AC 1 1 2 0 2
853 Assheton B 0 1 1 0 1
872 B of Pendle & Samlesbury 0 1 1 0 1
873 Nethermoss A 0 1 1 0 1
907 Cleadon A 0 1 1 0 1
908 B of Walker 1 0 1 0 1
938 B of Bruntwood 1 0 1 0 1
964 Sherwood A 0 1 1 0 1
983 Wellingborough OAC 0 1 1 0 1
984 Northampton AC 0 1 1 0 1
995 Lincoln A 1 0 1 0 1

Total: 113 114 74 188 0 188
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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams

Recurve Men 55 48 0
Recurve Women 33 26 0
Compound Men 32 30 0
Compound Women 26 18 0
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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

1005 THE FOXES SMITH Anne    6D  Recurve Women

1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC (UNI) COOPER Chris    30C  Recurve Men

1014 KIRBY MUXLOE AC TRUDGILL Ben    25A  Recurve Men
WARNER Lizzie    5D  Recurve Women

1017 B OF RUTLAND LASZKOWICZ Neil    12D  Compound Men
MASON James    13D  Compound Men

1020 NUNEATON ARCHERS (JUNIORS) ROWLEY Hannah    8D  Recurve Women

1035 DERWENT B SCOTT Simon    17C  Compound Men

1036 DERBYSHIRE AC DENHAM Kyle    28C  Recurve Men

1040 ANCHOR B (DERBYSHIRE) COUSINS Crispin    27C  Recurve Men
HASLAM Lewis    22B  Compound Men

1143 ALSAGER JUNIOR ARCHERS NAIRN Thomas    22D  Recurve Men

1186 TEAM SURREY ARCHERY (UNIVERSIT SCHULZ Malin      Recurve Women
SHARPE Matthew    19C  Recurve Men

119 LINKS JUNIOR ARCHERS WONG Matthew    22C  Compound Men
WONG Shuk Kuen    11B  Compound Women

1246 DEER PARK A A'BEAR Chloe    8A  Compound Women
CHAPPELL Grace    3A  Compound Women
CLIFFORD Holly    6A  Compound Women
GIBSON Ella    4A  Compound Women
MASON Lucy    7A  Compound Women
PARKER Alex    16B  Compound Men
PINE Phoebe    11A  Compound Women
SPENCER-NICE Riley    21C  Recurve Men

1339 RIVERNOOK B ELLIS David    26A  Recurve Men
ELLIS Denise    6C  Recurve Women
MILLS Donna    5C  Recurve Women
PARVESS Mike    21B  Compound Men

1355 NORFOLK B ANNISON Layla    10A  Compound Women

1380 UNI OF EXETER AC LEDGERWOOD Thomas    18D  Recurve Men

1390 HINXWORTH AC BRIDGEWATER Neil    20C  Compound Men

142 CLYDE ARROWS HYNDS Frank    29B  Recurve Men

1478 ST SEBASTIAN A BOTCHETT Jordan    16D  Recurve Men
BOTCHETT Peter    15C  Recurve Men
WILSON Adam    14C  Recurve Men

1501 RN SOUTH COAST A RALLS Luke    23B  Compound Men

1561 BLUE ARROWS AC SAYCH Martin    23A  Compound Men

1624 BLACKTHORN B BUSBY Duncan    16C  Compound Men

1625 SOUTHAMPTON AC HENDRICK Andrew    20D  Recurve Men

1654 BLANDY JENKINS A BARRETT-REES Jakob    13D  Recurve Men

1695 CEDAK NADARAJAH Tania    12B  Recurve Women
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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

1731 KEELE UNI AC TAYLOR Stuart    14D  Compound Men

1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB MULLOCK Henry    20C  Recurve Men

210 HIGH WEALD AC HUNTER Holly    7D  Compound Women
THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth    22B  Recurve Men

2200 CLICKERS AC HARDING Keith    19B  Recurve Men

2201 EAST BELFAST AC HUSTON Patrick    23C  Recurve Men

2209 CORBY A PETRE Iulia    5D  Compound Women

225 DITCHLING AC GINMAN Petra    11A  Recurve Women

227 COUNTY OAK AC DEAK Gergo    29C  Recurve Men

2272 SEVENOAKS AC STAMOS Connie    11D  Recurve Women

246 WOKING AC PIPER Eleanor    3D  Recurve Women
PIPER Louisa    4D  Recurve Women
WOODGATE James    26D  Recurve Men

2467 DE MONTFORT UNIVERSITY ARCHERY EDGELEY Ffion    5B  Recurve Women

252 ROYAL RICHMOND AC COLE Eleanor    9B  Recurve Women

255 NONSUCH B GALLAGHER Connor    13C  Compound Men
MCKEOWN Harry    29A  Recurve Men
O'DOWD Alan    12C  Compound Men

257 MALDEN B CAVANAGH John    19B  Compound Men

259 GUILDFORD AC KINGSTONE Victoria    8B  Compound Women

2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS BIRCH Charlotte    8C  Recurve Women

260 FARNHAM A HARDING Philip    26B  Recurve Men
LOTT Karen    10A  Recurve Women

262 CMO B LABUSCHAGNE Andre    14B  Compound Men
WALTON Martin    15B  Compound Men
WOOD Antony    23B  Recurve Men

2625 GRIFFIN ARCHERS BARLOW Rupert    27A  Recurve Men

2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS SAGOO Jaspreet    12C  Recurve Women

263 CHESSINGTON B WHITE Richard    27D  Recurve Men

272 OXFORD A BAIER Katharina    3D  Compound Women
MERRY Nat    4D  Compound Women
MOORE Howard    28A  Recurve Men

285 SPELTHORNE AC KINNARD Richard    18C  Compound Men

292 LALEHAM AC WOODGER Andrew    20B  Compound Men

295 HAMPSTEAD B HINCKLEY Phil    28B  Recurve Men

301 AQUARIUS AC ABDELHALIM Shaimaa    9C  Recurve Women

309 LONDON A TWAROWSKI Michal    31D  Recurve Men

312 CRYSTAL PALACE B BEDDOES Shirley    4B  Recurve Women
BROWN Lewis    30B  Recurve Men

AR_C32E Page 8/29Report Created: 08 Sep 2019 15:37 @ UTC+01:00



Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

LARKINS Yulia    3B  Recurve Women

333 SWAN A KELLS Michael    17B  Compound Men
KENT Stevie    22A  Recurve Men
SWORD Michelle    10B  Compound Women

35 CITY OF BELFAST AC HALL Conor    30A  Recurve Men

351 CANTERBURY A CASTLE Sophie    7C  Recurve Women
SARGEANT Bayley-Rose    9B  Compound Women
SARGEANT Jason    21C  Compound Men
SZE Tony      Recurve Men

371 HERTFORD C OF A BROWNE Paul    17B  Recurve Men
LAPUZ Jason    18B  Recurve Men
MITCHELL Jacqueline    13B  Recurve Women

375 ELSWOOD B JACKSON James    21B  Recurve Men

4 ARCHERY GB BARBER Tom    17A  Recurve Men
BODEN Jacob    14A  Recurve Men
BUDEN Domagoj    13A  Compound Men
COSTALL Megan    4A  Recurve Women
COSTALL Rhian    6A  Recurve Women
EMENEY Sonnie    18A  Recurve Men
GONCALVES Jose    14A  Compound Men
GREENHALGH Carol    3B  Compound Women
HADFIELD Graham    16A  Recurve Men
HASELGROVE Carol    5A  Compound Women
HOLDEN Ryan    15A  Recurve Men
MOON Rachel    5A  Recurve Women
MOON Sarah    5B  Compound Women
MOON Teresa    4B  Compound Women
PEDZIWIATR Jacek    12A  Compound Men
PITMAN Bryony    3A  Recurve Women

403 WATERSIDE A POULTON Yvette    6C  Compound Women

404 VILLE B MEECH Terry    28D  Recurve Men
TANDY James    18B  Compound Men

410 CODY B CALDEIRA-HANKEY Ella    10D  Recurve Women
CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert    15B  Recurve Men
CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert    16B  Recurve Men
SMITH Jeff    14B  Recurve Men

412 PORTSDOWN AC DOREY Ashley    25B  Recurve Men

413 OVERTON BLACK ARROWS BUCKNER Richard    24A  Recurve Men

414 OLD BASING A BROWN Matthew    18C  Recurve Men
CAINE Jacob    15C  Compound Men
COLLINS Jennifer    6B  Recurve Women
HALDANE Mark    14C  Compound Men
MCLAUGHLIN Tony    17C  Recurve Men

419 GOSPORT B JERAM Sam    19A  Compound Men

421 FOREST OF BERE B GOBLE Wayne    19D  Recurve Men
MINTER David    15D  Compound Men

423 A OF JERSEY O'SULLIVAN Lucy    9A  Compound Women

427 ANDOVER A LOADER Victoria    4C  Compound Women
MEYRICK Sophie    5C  Compound Women
NIGHTINGALE Ruth    9D  Compound Women
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The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

VAN BESOUW Rachel    12A  Recurve Women

430 AC DELCO B COLLIS Dominic    23D  Recurve Men

441 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE B SINNETT-SMITH Lydia    6D  Compound Women

458 MAYFLOWER A HORNE Stephen    26C  Recurve Men
HOWELL James    23D  Compound Men
JUDD Michael    29D  Recurve Men

469 RAYLEIGH TOWN AC (DISABILITIES HUSSAIN Shamsul    20A  Recurve Men

474 CLACTON A TATE Jonathan    21A  Recurve Men

498 NEWPORT PAGNELL A KANNAN Sathish Kumar    27B  Recurve Men

511 WEST WINDSOR A DELANEY Rosemarie    10B  Recurve Women

515 B OF WARFIELD SIMPSON Colin    14D  Recurve Men

526 B OF BURLEIGH EVANS Hannah    10C  Recurve Women

527 HARLEQUIN B KELLY John    25C  Recurve Men

541 WELLS CITY A HODGKINSON Alec    18A  Compound Men

545 B OF INA GEORGE Amanda    7B  Recurve Women

568 CHELTENHAM A BETTLES Sarah    9D  Recurve Women
WHITMARSH Austin    21D  Recurve Men

570 CLEVE A SHAW Adam    22A  Compound Men

577 TOCKINGTON A TEML Debbie    11C  Compound Women
TEML Rikki    17A  Compound Men

603 CHIPPENHAM A HAYDEN Gavin    22C  Recurve Men
KERR Richard    20A  Compound Men

611 BRACKEN C OF A SETCHFIELD Hayden    19A  Recurve Men

615 DEVIZES B RUDD Mark    16A  Compound Men

618 SUPERMARINE B GROOM Chris    19C  Compound Men
PRIOR John    24C  Recurve Men

649 YELVERTON B BENNION Darren    12B  Compound Men
YEOMAN Marcus    13B  Compound Men

684 WYRE FOREST C OF A RUTLAND Anne    8C  Compound Women

691 REDHILL ARCHERS JUNIORS BURDETT Nicole    4C  Recurve Women
PALMER Freya    3C  Recurve Women

697 EVESHAM AC GILDER Sally    8A  Recurve Women

707 RUGBY B HALLARD Samuel    25D  Recurve Men

717 UNI OF WARWICK THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai    21A  Compound Men

729 ROYAL LEAMINGTON SPA FOLKARD Naomi    11B  Recurve Women

731 MERIDEN AC DAVIS Emma    15D  Recurve Women
HALL Tom    13C  Recurve Men
WHITE Christopher    15A  Compound Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

740 BOWFLIGHTS AC RAVENSCROFT Adam    16D  Compound Men

763 LICHFIELD A WARBURTON Brett    31B  Recurve Men

780 BOWBROOK A HEALEY Penny    7A  Recurve Women

782 ALLSCOTT HEATH ARCHERS REID Chris    32A  Recurve Men
REID Jacob    20B  Recurve Men

786 LONG MYND A BOOTH Izabela    11C  Recurve Women

79 LLANTARNAM AC PHILLIPS David    31A  Recurve Men

813 VALLEY B OF HUDDERSFIELD THOMPSON William    24D  Recurve Men

831 BARNSLEY AC CARPENTER Adam    18D  Compound Men
CARPENTER Isabelle    10D  Compound Women

853 ASSHETON B CODLING Maddison    6B  Compound Women

872 B OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY BODE Amy    9C  Compound Women

873 NETHERMOSS A HUGHES Heather    8B  Recurve Women

907 CLEADON A DUNNIGHAN Kate    9A  Recurve Women

908 B OF WALKER WISE Alex    23A  Recurve Men

938 B OF BRUNTWOOD THOMPSON Daniel    24B  Recurve Men

964 SHERWOOD A BRYAN Jenny    7C  Compound Women

983 WELLINGBOROUGH OAC PAUL Ruby    13A  Recurve Women

984 NORTHAMPTON AC CORLESS Susan    7B  Compound Women

995 LINCOLN A PERKINS Louis    17D  Compound Men
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Basingstoke, Hampshire
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The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Recurve Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarter
Finals

Semi
Finals

Finals

1 BARBER Tom 4 Archery GB 635 /  5 -Bye- 6 6 7 7 6 T.9
2 KENT Stevie 333 Swan A 622 / 10 6 6 6 7 6 5 T.3
3 HARDING Keith 2200 Clickers AC 661 /  1 -Bye- 6 7 7 1 7
4 WOOD Antony 262 Cmo B 620 / 11 6 6 6 7 2 1
5 WISE Alex 908 B of Walker 645 /  4 -Bye- 6 6 3 (139)
6 REID Jacob 782 Allscott Heath Archers 599 / 24 6 6 7 3 (133)
7 HALL Tom 731 Meriden AC 648 /  3 -Bye- 7 6 1 (102)
8 WOODGATE James 246 Woking AC 652 /  2 -Bye- 6 7 1 (101)
9 BARRETT-REES Jakob 1654 Blandy Jenkins A 598 / 26 6 6 5
9 BUCKNER Richard 413 Overton Black Arrows 607 / 17 6 7 1
9 COUSINS Crispin 1040 Anchor B (Derbyshire) 626 /  8 -Bye- 6 3
9 DEAK Gergo 227 County Oak AC 635 /  6 -Bye- 7 0
9 GOBLE Wayne 421 Forest of Bere B 614 / 15 6 7 1
9 HOLDEN Ryan 4 Archery GB 605 / 20 6 6 2
9 MCKEOWN Harry 255 Nonsuch B 614 / 14 6 6 4
9 NAIRN Thomas 1143 Alsager Junior Archers 617 / 12 6 6 2
17 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert 410 Cody B 600 / 23 6 5
17 COLLIS Dominic 430 AC Delco B 604 / 21 7 4
17 COOPER Chris 1010 Loughborough Students AC (Uni) 608 / 16 7 3
17 DOREY Ashley 412 Portsdown AC 575 / 35 6 3
17 EMENEY Sonnie 4 Archery GB 593 / 29 6 2
17 HALL Conor 35 City Of Belfast AC 626 /  7 -Bye- 5
17 HALLARD Samuel 707 Rugby B 582 / 32 7 0
17 HYNDS Frank 142 Clyde Arrows 606 / 19 6 0
17 JACKSON James 375 Elswood B 574 / 37 6 2
17 JUDD Michael 458 Mayflower A 623 /  9 -Bye- 2
17 LEDGERWOOD Thomas 1380 Uni of Exeter AC 586 / 31 6 4
17 MOORE Howard 272 Oxford A 595 / 27 6 1
17 MULLOCK Henry 1941 Southfields Archery Club 598 / 25 6 2
17 PHILLIPS David 79 Llantarnam AC 602 / 22 7 2
17 PRIOR John 618 Supermarine B 615 / 13 6 2
17 TRUDGILL Ben 1014 Kirby Muxloe AC 606 / 18 6 3
33 BARLOW Rupert 2625 Griffin Archers 412 / 55 0
33 BROWN Lewis 312 Crystal Palace B 502 / 50 0
33 BROWN Matthew 414 Old Basing A 547 / 45 0
33 BROWNE Paul 371 Hertford C of A 574 / 36 2
33 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert 410 Cody B 535 / 46 0
33 ELLIS David 1339 Rivernook B 469 / 51 0
33 HADFIELD Graham 4 Archery GB 465 / 52 0
33 HARDING Philip 260 Farnham A 447 / 54 0
33 HINCKLEY Phil 295 Hampstead B 579 / 33 3
33 HUSSAIN Shamsul 469 Rayleigh Town AC (Disabilities 530 / 47 0
33 KELLY John 527 Harlequin B 552 / 42 4
33 LAPUZ Jason 371 Hertford C of A 456 / 53 0
33 MEECH Terry 404 Ville B 558 / 41 2
33 REID Chris 782 Allscott Heath Archers 572 / 39 2
33 SETCHFIELD Hayden 611 Bracken C of A 512 / 49 1
33 SHARPE Matthew 1186 Team Surrey Archery (Universit 594 / 28 0
33 SIMPSON Colin 515 B of Warfield 573 / 38 4
33 SMITH Jeff 410 Cody B 528 / 48 0
33 SPENCER-NICE Riley 1246 Deer Park A 588 / 30 4
33 THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210 High Weald AC 566 / 40 2
33 THOMPSON Daniel 938 B of Bruntwood 577 / 34 5
33 THOMPSON William 813 Valley B of Huddersfield 550 / 43 1
33 TWAROWSKI Michal 309 London A 548 / 44 3
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Basingstoke, Hampshire
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The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Recurve Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarter
Finals

Semi
Finals

Finals

1 PITMAN Bryony 4 Archery GB 637 /  2 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6 T.X
2 FOLKARD Naomi 729 Royal Leamington Spa 645 /  1 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 5 T.9
3 LARKINS Yulia 312 Crystal Palace B 610 /  5 -Bye- 6 6 6 2 6
4 BURDETT Nicole 691 Redhill Archers Juniors 603 /  6 -Bye- 6 6 7 0 2
5 PIPER Eleanor 246 Woking AC 595 /  8 -Bye- 6 6 5 (126)
6 SAGOO Jaspreet 2627 Peacock Archers 621 /  3 -Bye- 6 6 3 (118)
7 PIPER Louisa 246 Woking AC 593 / 10 -Bye- 7 7 0 (75)
8 BETTLES Sarah 568 Cheltenham A 618 /  4 -Bye- 6 6 0 (74)
9 BOOTH Izabela 786 Long Mynd A 593 / 12 -Bye- 6 2
9 DAVIS Emma 731 Meriden AC 559 / 19 -Bye- 6 0
9 DUNNIGHAN Kate 907 Cleadon A 594 /  9 -Bye- 6 4
9 GILDER Sally 697 Evesham AC 598 /  7 -Bye- 6 3
9 HEALEY Penny 780 Bowbrook A 590 / 13 -Bye- 6 5
9 NADARAJAH Tania 1695 Cedak 566 / 15 -Bye- 6 0
9 PALMER Freya 691 Redhill Archers Juniors 563 / 16 -Bye- 6 0
9 ROWLEY Hannah 1020 Nuneaton Archers (Juniors) 593 / 11 -Bye- 6 4
17 BEDDOES Shirley 312 Crystal Palace B 513 / 24 -Bye- 0
17 BIRCH Charlotte 2595 Wallingford Castle Archers 553 / 21 -Bye- 4
17 CASTLE Sophie 351 Canterbury A 563 / 17 -Bye- 0
17 COLLINS Jennifer 414 Old Basing A 561 / 18 -Bye- 4
17 COSTALL Megan 4 Archery GB 503 / 26 -Bye- 0
17 COSTALL Rhian 4 Archery GB 556 / 20 -Bye- 0
17 DELANEY Rosemarie 511 West Windsor A 454 / 29 -Bye- 0
17 EDGELEY Ffion 2467 De Montfort University Archery 487 / 28 -Bye- 0
17 ELLIS Denise 1339 Rivernook B 292 / 32 6 0
17 EVANS Hannah 526 B of Burleigh 551 / 23 -Bye- 3
17 LOTT Karen 260 Farnham A 372 / 31 -Bye- 0
17 MILLS Donna 1339 Rivernook B 509 / 25 -Bye- 2
17 MITCHELL Jacqueline 371 Hertford C of A 443 / 30 -Bye- 0
17 MOON Rachel 4 Archery GB 552 / 22 -Bye- 0
17 SMITH Anne 1005 The Foxes 496 / 27 -Bye- 0
17 WARNER Lizzie 1014 Kirby Muxloe AC 585 / 14 -Bye- 2
33 STAMOS Connie 2272 Sevenoaks AC 114 / 33 2
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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Compound Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 Quarter
Finals

Semi
Finals

Finals

1 WONG Matthew 119 Links Junior Archers 691 /  1 144 145 144 146 144 T.X
2 WHITE Christopher 731 Meriden AC 685 /  6 143 143 143 144 144 T.9
3 SCOTT Simon 1035 Derwent B 690 /  2 143 143 144 138 145
4 YEOMAN Marcus 649 Yelverton B 679 / 13 146 139 141 143 144
5 RAVENSCROFT Adam 740 Bowflights AC 683 /  7 146 149 144
6 HASLAM Lewis 1040 Anchor B (Derbyshire) 682 /  9 144 145 142
6 RALLS Luke 1501 RN South Coast A 675 / 14 145 144 142
8 BUSBY Duncan 1624 Blackthorn B 688 /  5 145 145 140
9 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 Hinxworth AC 688 /  4 143 138
9 CARPENTER Adam 831 Barnsley AC 689 /  3 145 144
9 HOWELL James 458 Mayflower A 680 / 12 144 144
9 KELLS Michael 333 Swan A 682 / 10 142 139
9 PERKINS Louis 995 Lincoln A 664 / 18 142 139
9 SARGEANT Jason 351 Canterbury A 671 / 16 142 140
9 TAYLOR Stuart 1731 Keele Uni AC 682 / 11 140 143
9 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 717 Uni Of Warwick 683 /  8 142 142
17 BENNION Darren 649 Yelverton B 647 / 23 139
17 CAINE Jacob 414 Old Basing A 661 / 19 141
17 CAVANAGH John 257 Malden B 583 / 29 113
17 GONCALVES Jose 4 Archery GB 630 / 26 141
17 GROOM Chris 618 Supermarine B 659 / 20 142
17 LABUSCHAGNE Andre 262 Cmo B 622 / 27 132
17 LASZKOWICZ Neil 1017 B of Rutland 651 / 22 140
17 MINTER David 421 Forest of Bere B 631 / 24 131
17 PARKER Alex 1246 Deer Park A 549 / 31 102
17 PARVESS Mike 1339 Rivernook B 669 / 17 139
17 PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4 Archery GB 658 / 21 137
17 SAYCH Martin 1561 Blue Arrows AC 541 / 32 126
17 SHAW Adam 570 Cleve A 671 / 15 138
17 TANDY James 404 Ville B 562 / 30 132
17 TEML Rikki 577 Tockington A 610 / 28 131
17 WOODGER Andrew 292 Laleham AC 630 / 25 135
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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Compound Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 Quarter
Finals

Semi
Finals

Finals

1 GIBSON Ella 1246 Deer Park A 678 /  1 -Bye- 144 140 139 141
2 ANNISON Layla 1355 Norfolk B 664 /  6 -Bye- 141 144 141 138
3 BRYAN Jenny 964 Sherwood A 665 /  4 -Bye- 145 142 135 141
4 SARGEANT Bayley-Rose 351 Canterbury A 675 /  2 -Bye- 141 143 131 137
5 LOADER Victoria 427 Andover A 661 /  7 137 138 139
6 CLIFFORD Holly 1246 Deer Park A 649 / 14 136 135 138
6 CORLESS Susan 984 Northampton AC 664 /  5 -Bye- 143 138
6 MOON Sarah 4 Archery GB 660 /  8 139 141 138
9 BAIER Katharina 272 Oxford A 634 / 18 137 138
9 BODE Amy 872 B of Pendle & Samlesbury 650 / 13 134 135
9 CARPENTER Isabelle 831 Barnsley AC 653 / 10 141 137
9 CHAPPELL Grace 1246 Deer Park A 637 / 17 135 134
9 MASON Lucy 1246 Deer Park A 668 /  3 -Bye- 135
9 MERRY Nat 272 Oxford A 651 / 12 132 136
9 NIGHTINGALE Ruth 427 Andover A 652 / 11 138 135
9 O'SULLIVAN Lucy 423 A of Jersey 658 /  9 135 139
17 A'BEAR Chloe 1246 Deer Park A 623 / 19 135
17 CODLING Maddison 853 Assheton B 614 / 20 134
17 KINGSTONE Victoria 259 Guildford AC 515 / 25 103
17 MEYRICK Sophie 427 Andover A 595 / 22 129
17 MOON Teresa 4 Archery GB 597 / 21 128
17 PETRE Iulia 2209 Corby A 639 / 16 134
17 POULTON Yvette 403 Waterside A 430 / 26 115
17 SINNETT-SMITH Lydia 441 City of Cambridge B 644 / 15 132
17 TEML Debbie 577 Tockington A 578 / 23 102
17 WONG Shuk Kuen 119 Links Junior Archers 568 / 24 120
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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 661 1 HARDING Keith 2200 7 (29,28,28,27,28)

24/ 599 24 REID Jacob 782 3 (26,23,28,29,27)

5/ 635 5 BARBER Tom 4 7 (25,27,30,29,30)

4/ 645 4 WISE Alex 908 3 (27,26,29,29,28)

3/ 648 3 HALL Tom 731 1 (26,24,26,26)

11/ 620 11 WOOD Antony 262 7 (27,27,26,27)

10/ 622 10 KENT Stevie 333 7 (25,28,29,25)

2/ 652 2 WOODGATE James 246 1 (25,27,28,21)

HARDING K (2200)

1 (27,26,28,28)

BARBER T (4)

7 (27,27,29,29)

WOOD A (262)

2 (25,27,26,26)

KENT S (333)

6 (27,25,27,27)

BARBER T (4)

6 T.9 (27,25,25,27,26)

KENT S (333)

5 T.3 (29,25,27,26,25)

HARDING K (2200)

7 (28,28,25,29)

WOOD A (262)

1 (23,25,25,26)

GOLD

BARBER T (4)

SILVER

KENT S (333)

BRONZE

HARDING K (2200)
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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 661 1 HARDING Keith 2200

-Bye-

33/ 579 33 HINCKLEY Phil 295 3 (26,22,23,22,23)

32/ 582 32 HALLARD Samuel 707 7 (24,24,23,28,26)

17/ 607 17 BUCKNER Richard 413 6 (24,23,26)

48/ 528 48 SMITH Jeff 410 0 (22,21,25)

49/ 512 49 SETCHFIELD Hayden 611 1 (22,23,24,24)

16/ 608 16 COOPER Chris 1010 7 (24,23,26,28)

9/ 623 9 JUDD Michael 458

-Bye-

41/ 558 41 MEECH Terry 404 2 (23,10,26,19)

24/ 599 24 REID Jacob 782 6 (27,29,23,25)

25/ 598 25 MULLOCK Henry 1941 6 (19,22,28,23)

40/ 566 40 THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210 2 (22,18,23,22)

-Bye-

8/ 626 8 COUSINS Crispin 1040

5/ 635 5 BARBER Tom 4

-Bye-

37/ 574 37 JACKSON James 375 6 (25,22,26)

28/ 594 28 SHARPE Matthew 1186 0 (24,19,25)

21/ 604 21 COLLIS Dominic 430 7 (24,21,24,25,29)

44/ 548 44 TWAROWSKI Michal 309 3 (24,25,21,24,20)

53/ 456 53 LAPUZ Jason 371 0 (20,13,25)

12/ 617 12 NAIRN Thomas 1143 6 (27,22,26)

13/ 615 13 PRIOR John 618 6 (23,28,27)

52/ 465 52 HADFIELD Graham 4 0 (19,22,17)

45/ 547 45 BROWN Matthew 414 0 (23,22,22)

20/ 605 20 HOLDEN Ryan 4 6 (26,28,24)

29/ 593 29 EMENEY Sonnie 4 6 (24,22,28,25)

36/ 574 36 BROWNE Paul 371 2 (16,28,26,24)

-Bye-

4/ 645 4 WISE Alex 908

HARDING K (2200)

6 (28,27,25)

HALLARD S (707)

0 (21,24,24)

BUCKNER R (413)

7 (22,22,28,23,29)

COOPER C (1010)

3 (24,22,24,22,25)

JUDD M (458)

2 (27,25,26,24)

REID J (782)

6 (27,25,28,26)

MULLOCK H (1941)

2 (25,26,26,21)

COUSINS C (1040)

6 (26,24,28,26)

BARBER T (4)

6 (26,26,26,25)

JACKSON J (375)

2 (25,27,24,20)

COLLIS D (430)

4 (23,25,22,24,25)

NAIRN T (1143)

6 (24,24,28,22,27)

PRIOR J (618)

2 (27,26,27,24)

HOLDEN R (4)

6 (27,26,28,25)

EMENEY S (4)

2 (17,27,26,22)

WISE A (908)

6 (26,25,27,23)

HARDING K (2200)

7 (26,29,28,25)

BUCKNER R (413)

1 (26,25,24,22)

REID J (782)

7 (26,27,23,23,28)

COUSINS C (1040)

3 (24,22,24,23,26)

BARBER T (4)

6 (26,20,28,26)

NAIRN T (1143)

2 (25,27,25,25)

HOLDEN R (4)

2 (24,26,29,28)

WISE A (908)

6 (29,27,26,30)

HARDING K (2200)

7 (29,28,28,27,28)

REID J (782)

3 (26,23,28,29,27)

BARBER T (4)

7 (25,27,30,29,30)

WISE A (908)

3 (27,26,29,29,28)
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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 648 3 HALL Tom 731

-Bye-

35/ 575 35 DOREY Ashley 412 6 (22,21,26,22,26)

30/ 588 30 SPENCER-NICE Riley 1246 4 (25,13,25,24,23)

19/ 606 19 HYNDS Frank 142 6 (24,25,23)

46/ 535 46 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert 410 0 (23,16,21)

51/ 469 51 ELLIS David 1339 0 (24,17,20)

14/ 614 14 MCKEOWN Harry 255 6 (27,23,28)

11/ 620 11 WOOD Antony 262 6 (25,28,25)

54/ 447 54 HARDING Philip 260 0 (17,18,23)

43/ 550 43 THOMPSON William 813 1 (24,24,24,20)

22/ 602 22 PHILLIPS David 79 7 (25,24,26,25)

27/ 595 27 MOORE Howard 272 6 (22,16,26,23,28)

38/ 573 38 SIMPSON Colin 515 4 (21,25,24,26,23)

-Bye-

6/ 635 6 DEAK Gergo 227

7/ 626 7 HALL Conor 35

-Bye-

39/ 572 39 REID Chris 782 2 (19,25,24,20)

26/ 598 26 BARRETT-REES Jakob 1654 6 (26,23,26,24)

23/ 600 23 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert 410 6 (22,26,25,23,24)

42/ 552 42 KELLY John 527 4 (23,28,21,22,20)

55/ 412 55 BARLOW Rupert 2625 0 (14,11,21)

10/ 622 10 KENT Stevie 333 6 (20,26,24)

15/ 614 15 GOBLE Wayne 421 6 (19,28,25)

50/ 502 50 BROWN Lewis 312 0 (18,23,20)

47/ 530 47 HUSSAIN Shamsul 469 0 (8,20,23)

18/ 606 18 TRUDGILL Ben 1014 6 (19,21,25)

31/ 586 31 LEDGERWOOD Thomas 1380 6 T.9 (21,23,22,28,28)

34/ 577 34 THOMPSON Daniel 938 5 T.4 (23,27,22,23,27)

-Bye-

2/ 652 2 WOODGATE James 246

HALL T (731)

7 (26,28,16,25,28)

DOREY A (412)

3 (20,25,28,25,27)

HYNDS F (142)

0 (18,24,21)

MCKEOWN H (255)

6 (24,25,25)

WOOD A (262)

6 (24,24,27,24)

PHILLIPS D (79)

2 (24,23,27,21)

MOORE H (272)

1 (26,28,16,21)

DEAK G (227)

7 (27,28,24,26)

HALL C (35)

5 T.9 (25,24,28,22,24)

BARRETT-REES J (1654)

6 T.9* (27,24,27,23,19)

CALDEIRA-HANKEY R (410)

5 T.7 (25,25,29,21,27)

KENT S (333)

6 T.8 (25,27,24,25,26)

GOBLE W (421)

7 (28,25,21,22,26)

TRUDGILL B (1014)

3 (27,25,26,21,22)

LEDGERWOOD T (1380)

4 (25,25,27,27,24)

WOODGATE J (246)

6 (24,28,29,22,27)

HALL T (731)

6 (27,28,26,27,28)

MCKEOWN H (255)

4 (30,25,29,25,25)

WOOD A (262)

6 (26,26,27)

DEAK G (227)

0 (20,23,26)

BARRETT-REES J (1654)

5 T.8 (25,26,28,23,23)

KENT S (333)

6 T.10 (24,26,25,25,26)

GOBLE W (421)

1 (27,18,28,25)

WOODGATE J (246)

7 (29,26,28,28)

HALL T (731)

1 (26,24,26,26)

WOOD A (262)

7 (27,27,26,27)

KENT S (333)

7 (25,28,29,25)

WOODGATE J (246)

1 (25,27,28,21)
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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 645 1 FOLKARD Naomi 729 6 T.10,8 (24,25,29,26,24)

8/ 595 8 PIPER Eleanor 246 5 T.10,7 (26,21,27,26,26)

5/ 610 5 LARKINS Yulia 312 6 (26,26,28)

4/ 618 4 BETTLES Sarah 568 0 (25,24,25)

3/ 621 3 SAGOO Jaspreet 2627 3 (26,22,25,24,21)

6/ 603 6 BURDETT Nicole 691 7 (26,25,26,23,22)

10/ 593 10 PIPER Louisa 246 0 (24,26,25)

2/ 637 2 PITMAN Bryony 4 6 (28,28,28)

FOLKARD N (729)

6 (28,26,26,26)

LARKINS Y (312)

2 (23,28,25,25)

BURDETT N (691)

0 (24,24,28)

PITMAN B (4)

6 (25,28,29)

FOLKARD N (729)

5 T.9 (26,28,28,29,28)

PITMAN B (4)

6 T.X (28,26,28,23,29)

LARKINS Y (312)

6 (23,26,27,27)

BURDETT N (691)

2 (25,20,22,22,10)

GOLD

PITMAN B (4)

SILVER

FOLKARD N (729)

BRONZE

LARKINS Y (312)
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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 645 1 FOLKARD Naomi 729

-Bye-

33/ 114 33 STAMOS Connie 2272 2 (15,19,9,8)

32/ 292 32 ELLIS Denise 1339 6 (17,6,10,19)

17/ 563 17 CASTLE Sophie 351

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 563 16 PALMER Freya 691

9/ 594 9 DUNNIGHAN Kate 907

-Bye-

-Bye-

24/ 513 24 BEDDOES Shirley 312

25/ 509 25 MILLS Donna 1339

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 595 8 PIPER Eleanor 246

5/ 610 5 LARKINS Yulia 312

-Bye-

-Bye-

28/ 487 28 EDGELEY Ffion 2467

21/ 553 21 BIRCH Charlotte 2595

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 593 12 BOOTH Izabela 786

13/ 590 13 HEALEY Penny 780

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 556 20 COSTALL Rhian 4

29/ 454 29 DELANEY Rosemarie 511

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 618 4 BETTLES Sarah 568

FOLKARD N (729)

6 (28,23,27)

ELLIS D (1339)

0 (8,13,15)

CASTLE S (351)

0 (22,22,21)

PALMER F (691)

6 (26,25,25)

DUNNIGHAN K (907)

6 (25,25,27)

BEDDOES S (312)

0 (24,18,26)

MILLS D (1339)

2 (23,20,18,17)

PIPER E (246)

6 (22,26,23,23)

LARKINS Y (312)

6 (23,26,28)

EDGELEY F (2467)

0 (20,23,25)

BIRCH C (2595)

4 (26,15,27,18,21)

BOOTH I (786)

6 (24,23,23,19,27)

HEALEY P (780)

6 (26,26,26)

COSTALL R (4)

0 (19,24,19)

DELANEY R (511)

0 (22,21,16)

BETTLES S (568)

6 (29,22,28)

FOLKARD N (729)

6 (27,28,26)

PALMER F (691)

0 (19,21,25)

DUNNIGHAN K (907)

4 (27,23,27,22,20)

PIPER E (246)

6 (26,29,24,26,24)

LARKINS Y (312)

6 (26,26,27,25)

BOOTH I (786)

2 (24,25,28,20)

HEALEY P (780)

5 T.8 (28,26,26,24,26)

BETTLES S (568)

6 T.X (26,27,26,28,23)

FOLKARD N (729)

6 T.10,8 (24,25,29,26,24)

PIPER E (246)

5 T.10,7 (26,21,27,26,26)

LARKINS Y (312)

6 (26,26,28)

BETTLES S (568)

0 (25,24,25)
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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 621 3 SAGOO Jaspreet 2627

-Bye-

-Bye-

30/ 443 30 MITCHELL Jacqueline 371

19/ 559 19 DAVIS Emma 731

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 585 14 WARNER Lizzie 1014

11/ 593 11 ROWLEY Hannah 1020

-Bye-

-Bye-

22/ 552 22 MOON Rachel 4

27/ 496 27 SMITH Anne 1005

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 603 6 BURDETT Nicole 691

7/ 598 7 GILDER Sally 697

-Bye-

-Bye-

26/ 503 26 COSTALL Megan 4

23/ 551 23 EVANS Hannah 526

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 593 10 PIPER Louisa 246

15/ 566 15 NADARAJAH Tania 1695

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 561 18 COLLINS Jennifer 414

31/ 372 31 LOTT Karen 260

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 637 2 PITMAN Bryony 4

SAGOO J (2627)

6 (26,28,28)

MITCHELL J (371)

0 (17,18,9)

DAVIS E (731)

6 (23,22,25,26)

WARNER L (1014)

2 (22,23,22,0)

ROWLEY H (1020)

6 (26,25,26)

MOON R (4)

0 (22,20,25)

SMITH A (1005)

0 (17,23,20)

BURDETT N (691)

6 (21,24,24)

GILDER S (697)

6 (23,24,21)

COSTALL M (4)

0 (21,22,17)

EVANS H (526)

3 (27,26,23,16,14)

PIPER L (246)

7 (24,26,25,25,26)

NADARAJAH T (1695)

6 (26,24,21,20,22)

COLLINS J (414)

4 (19,20,25,24,16)

LOTT K (260)

0 (9,3,15)

PITMAN B (4)

6 (25,25,25)

SAGOO J (2627)

6 (28,25,27)

DAVIS E (731)

0 (23,24,25)

ROWLEY H (1020)

4 (22,16,24,24,11)

BURDETT N (691)

6 (24,25,23,23,23)

GILDER S (697)

3 (27,23,26,25,26)

PIPER L (246)

7 (26,28,26,27,28)

NADARAJAH T (1695)

0 (22,26,25)

PITMAN B (4)

6 (28,27,29)

SAGOO J (2627)

3 (26,22,25,24,21)

BURDETT N (691)

7 (26,25,26,23,22)

PIPER L (246)

0 (24,26,25)

PITMAN B (4)

6 (28,28,28)

AR_C75B Page 21/29Report Created: 07 Sep 2019 14:22 @ UTC+01:00



Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 691 1 WONG Matthew 119 144

9/ 682 9 HASLAM Lewis 1040 142

5/ 688 5 BUSBY Duncan 1624 140

13/ 679 13 YEOMAN Marcus 649 141

14/ 675 14 RALLS Luke 1501 142

6/ 685 6 WHITE Christopher 731 143

7/ 683 7 RAVENSCROFT Adam 740 144 T.9

2/ 690 2 SCOTT Simon 1035 144 T.9*

WONG M (119)

146

YEOMAN M (649)

143

WHITE C (731)

144

SCOTT S (1035)

138

WONG M (119)

144 T.X

WHITE C (731)

144 T.9

YEOMAN M (649)

144

SCOTT S (1035)

145

GOLD

WONG M (119)

SILVER

WHITE C (731)

BRONZE

SCOTT S (1035)
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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 691 1 WONG Matthew 119 144

32/ 541 32 SAYCH Martin 1561 126

17/ 669 17 PARVESS Mike 1339 139

16/ 671 16 SARGEANT Jason 351 142

9/ 682 9 HASLAM Lewis 1040 144

24/ 631 24 MINTER David 421 131

25/ 630 25 WOODGER Andrew 292 135

8/ 683 8 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 717 142

5/ 688 5 BUSBY Duncan 1624 145

28/ 610 28 TEML Rikki 577 131

21/ 658 21 PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4 137

12/ 680 12 HOWELL James 458 144

13/ 679 13 YEOMAN Marcus 649 146

20/ 659 20 GROOM Chris 618 142

29/ 583 29 CAVANAGH John 257 113

4/ 688 4 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 143

3/ 689 3 CARPENTER Adam 831 145

30/ 562 30 TANDY James 404 132

19/ 661 19 CAINE Jacob 414 141

14/ 675 14 RALLS Luke 1501 145

11/ 682 11 TAYLOR Stuart 1731 140 T.10

22/ 651 22 LASZKOWICZ Neil 1017 140 T.9

27/ 622 27 LABUSCHAGNE Andre 262 132

6/ 685 6 WHITE Christopher 731 143

7/ 683 7 RAVENSCROFT Adam 740 146

26/ 630 26 GONCALVES Jose 4 141

23/ 647 23 BENNION Darren 649 139

10/ 682 10 KELLS Michael 333 142

15/ 671 15 SHAW Adam 570 138

18/ 664 18 PERKINS Louis 995 142

31/ 549 31 PARKER Alex 1246 102

2/ 690 2 SCOTT Simon 1035 143

WONG M (119)

145

SARGEANT J (351)

140

HASLAM L (1040)

145

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (717)

142

BUSBY D (1624)

145

HOWELL J (458)

144

YEOMAN M (649)

139

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

138

CARPENTER A (831)

144 T.9

RALLS L (1501)

144 T.9*

TAYLOR S (1731)

143 T.9

WHITE C (731)

143 T.10

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

149

KELLS M (333)

139

PERKINS L (995)

139

SCOTT S (1035)

143

WONG M (119)

144

HASLAM L (1040)

142

BUSBY D (1624)

140

YEOMAN M (649)

141

RALLS L (1501)

142

WHITE C (731)

143

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

144 T.9

SCOTT S (1035)

144 T.9*
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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 678 1 GIBSON Ella 1246 140

8/ 660 8 MOON Sarah 4 138

5/ 664 5 CORLESS Susan 984 138

4/ 665 4 BRYAN Jenny 964 142

14/ 649 14 CLIFFORD Holly 1246 138

6/ 664 6 ANNISON Layla 1355 144

7/ 661 7 LOADER Victoria 427 139

2/ 675 2 SARGEANT Bayley-Rose 351 143

GIBSON E (1246)

139

BRYAN J (964)

135

ANNISON L (1355)

141

SARGEANT BR (351)

131

GIBSON E (1246)

141

ANNISON L (1355)

138

BRYAN J (964)

141

SARGEANT BR (351)

137

GOLD

GIBSON E (1246)

SILVER

ANNISON L (1355)

BRONZE

BRYAN J (964)
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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 678 1 GIBSON Ella 1246

-Bye-

17/ 637 17 CHAPPELL Grace 1246 135

16/ 639 16 PETRE Iulia 2209 134

9/ 658 9 O'SULLIVAN Lucy 423 135

24/ 568 24 WONG Shuk Kuen 119 120

25/ 515 25 KINGSTONE Victoria 259 103

8/ 660 8 MOON Sarah 4 139

5/ 664 5 CORLESS Susan 984

-Bye-

21/ 597 21 MOON Teresa 4 128

12/ 651 12 MERRY Nat 272 132

13/ 650 13 BODE Amy 872 134 T.8

20/ 614 20 CODLING Maddison 853 134 T.7

-Bye-

4/ 665 4 BRYAN Jenny 964

3/ 668 3 MASON Lucy 1246

-Bye-

19/ 623 19 A'BEAR Chloe 1246 135

14/ 649 14 CLIFFORD Holly 1246 136

11/ 652 11 NIGHTINGALE Ruth 427 138

22/ 595 22 MEYRICK Sophie 427 129

-Bye-

6/ 664 6 ANNISON Layla 1355

7/ 661 7 LOADER Victoria 427 137

26/ 430 26 POULTON Yvette 403 115

23/ 578 23 TEML Debbie 577 102

10/ 653 10 CARPENTER Isabelle 831 141

15/ 644 15 SINNETT-SMITH Lydia 441 132

18/ 634 18 BAIER Katharina 272 137

-Bye-

2/ 675 2 SARGEANT Bayley-Rose 351

GIBSON E (1246)

144

CHAPPELL G (1246)

134

O'SULLIVAN L (423)

139

MOON S (4)

141

CORLESS S (984)

143

MERRY N (272)

136

BODE A (872)

135

BRYAN J (964)

145

MASON L (1246)

135 T.9

CLIFFORD H (1246)

135 T.10

NIGHTINGALE R (427)

135

ANNISON L (1355)

141

LOADER V (427)

138

CARPENTER I (831)

137

BAIER K (272)

138

SARGEANT BR (351)

141

GIBSON E (1246)

140

MOON S (4)

138

CORLESS S (984)

138

BRYAN J (964)

142

CLIFFORD H (1246)

138

ANNISON L (1355)

144

LOADER V (427)

139

SARGEANT BR (351)

143
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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 019B HARDING Keith 2200 330 / 1 331 / 1 30 9 661
2 026D WOODGATE James 246 327 / 3 325 / 4 24 7 652
3 013C HALL Tom 731 320 / 6 328 / 2 24 4 648
4 023A WISE Alex 908 328 / 2 317 / 6 22 7 645
5 017A BARBER Tom 4 310 /12 325 / 3 21 7 635
6 029C DEAK Gergo 227 319 / 7 316 / 7 18 3 635
7 030A HALL Conor 35 325 / 4 301 /22 19 8 626
8 027C COUSINS Crispin 1040 318 / 8 308 /10 19 5 626
9 029D JUDD Michael 458 310 /14 313 / 8 10 2 623

10 022A KENT Stevie 333 320 / 5 302 /18 14 2 622
11 023B WOOD Antony 262 308 /15 312 / 9 15 4 620
12 022D NAIRN Thomas 1143 310 /13 307 /12 16 1 617
13 024C PRIOR John 618 314 / 9 301 /19 20 8 615
14 029A MCKEOWN Harry 255 306 /19 308 /11 17 4 614
15 019D GOBLE Wayne 421 307 /17 307 /13 12 4 614
16 030C COOPER Chris 1010 304 /25 304 /15 16 6 608
17 024A BUCKNER Richard 413 313 /10 294 /28 10 1 607
18 025A TRUDGILL Ben 1014 304 /23 302 /17 18 5 606
19 029B HYNDS Frank 142 305 /21 301 /21 18 4 606
20 015A HOLDEN Ryan 4 304 /24 301 /19 17 5 605
21 023D COLLIS Dominic 430 306 /20 298 /23 13 4 604
22 031A PHILLIPS David 79 285 /39 317 / 5 14 4 602
23 016B CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert 410 305 /22 295 /24 16 5 600
24 020B REID Jacob 782 306 /18 293 /29 16 9 599
25 020C MULLOCK Henry 1941 303 /26 295 /25 14 4 598
26 013D BARRETT-REES Jakob 1654 292 /33 306 /14 13 4 598
27 028A MOORE Howard 272 311 /11 284 /37 7 3 595
28 019C SHARPE Matthew 1186 302 /27 292 /30 16 5 594
29 018A EMENEY Sonnie 4 299 /28 294 /27 9 5 593
30 021C SPENCER-NICE Riley 1246 284 /40 304 /16 8 2 588
31 018D LEDGERWOOD Thomas 1380 294 /32 292 /31 7 4 586
32 025D HALLARD Samuel 707 287 /38 295 /25 9 2 582
33 028B HINCKLEY Phil 295 290 /36 289 /33 7 1 579
34 024B THOMPSON Daniel 938 297 /30 280 /41 4 3 577
35 025B DOREY Ashley 412 296 /31 279 /42 13 3 575
36 017B BROWNE Paul 371 307 /16 267 /44 13 3 574
37 021B JACKSON James 375 291 /34 283 /38 7 1 574
38 014D SIMPSON Colin 515 290 /35 283 /39 6 1 573
39 032A REID Chris 782 283 /42 289 /32 9 2 572
40 022B THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210 284 /41 282 /40 8 0 566
41 028D MEECH Terry 404 297 /29 261 /48 7 4 558
42 025C KELLY John 527 287 /37 265 /46 9 1 552
43 024D THOMPSON William 813 282 /43 268 /43 6 1 550
44 031D TWAROWSKI Michal 309 259 /48 289 /34 4 1 548
45 018C BROWN Matthew 414 259 /47 288 /35 10 5 547
46 015B CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert 410 280 /44 255 /49 12 3 535
47 020A HUSSAIN Shamsul 469 243 /53 287 /36 6 3 530
48 014B SMITH Jeff 410 263 /45 265 /45 4 1 528
49 019A SETCHFIELD Hayden 611 248 /52 264 /47 6 0 512
50 030B BROWN Lewis 312 261 /46 241 /51 3 0 502
51 026A ELLIS David 1339 257 /49 212 /53 4 2 469
52 016A HADFIELD Graham 4 249 /50 216 /52 7 0 465
53 018B LAPUZ Jason 371 207 /55 249 /50 2 0 456
54 026B HARDING Philip 260 242 /54 205 /54 3 1 447
55 027A BARLOW Rupert 2625 248 /51 164 /55 4 0 412

AR_C73A Page 26/29Report Created: 08 Sep 2019 11:43 @ UTC+01:00



Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 011B FOLKARD Naomi 729 325 / 1 320 / 1 20 7 645
2 003A PITMAN Bryony 4 320 / 2 317 / 2 21 4 637
3 012C SAGOO Jaspreet 2627 312 / 3 309 / 3 10 4 621
4 009D BETTLES Sarah 568 311 / 4 307 / 4 12 4 618
5 003B LARKINS Yulia 312 310 / 5 300 / 6 11 4 610
6 004C BURDETT Nicole 691 309 / 6 294 /10 11 2 603
7 008A GILDER Sally 697 307 / 8 291 /12 15 5 598
8 003D PIPER Eleanor 246 293 /14 302 / 5 13 2 595
9 009A DUNNIGHAN Kate 907 298 /11 296 / 9 7 1 594

10 004D PIPER Louisa 246 296 /12 297 / 8 13 3 593
11 008D ROWLEY Hannah 1020 302 / 9 291 /13 11 5 593
12 011C BOOTH Izabela 786 300 /10 293 /11 7 1 593
13 007A HEALEY Penny 780 308 / 7 282 /15 12 3 590
14 005D WARNER Lizzie 1014 287 /17 298 / 7 12 3 585
15 012B NADARAJAH Tania 1695 290 /16 276 /17 11 3 566
16 003C PALMER Freya 691 282 /21 281 /16 9 1 563
17 007C CASTLE Sophie 351 280 /22 283 /14 8 1 563
18 006B COLLINS Jennifer 414 296 /12 265 /22 8 3 561
19 015D DAVIS Emma 731 285 /20 274 /18 5 1 559
20 006A COSTALL Rhian 4 285 /19 271 /20 8 2 556
21 008C BIRCH Charlotte 2595 287 /18 266 /21 7 2 553
22 005A MOON Rachel 4 293 /15 259 /23 5 0 552
23 010C EVANS Hannah 526 277 /23 274 /19 4 4 551
24 004B BEDDOES Shirley 312 273 /24 240 /26 4 1 513
25 005C MILLS Donna 1339 267 /26 242 /25 7 2 509
26 004A COSTALL Megan 4 256 /29 247 /24 3 0 503
27 006D SMITH Anne 1005 263 /27 233 /27 4 1 496
28 005B EDGELEY Ffion 2467 256 /28 231 /28 5 0 487
29 010B DELANEY Rosemarie 511 241 /30 213 /31 7 2 454
30 013B MITCHELL Jacqueline 371 223 /31 220 /30 8 1 443
31 010A LOTT Karen 260 197 /32 175 /32 6 2 372
32 006C ELLIS Denise 1339 137 /33 155 /33 2 0 292
33 011D STAMOS Connie 2272 47 /34 67 /34 1 0 114
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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 022C WONG Matthew 119 341 /11 350 / 2 46 19 691
2 017C SCOTT Simon 1035 346 / 2 344 / 7 45 22 690
3 018D CARPENTER Adam 831 343 / 5 346 / 4 45 15 689
4 020C BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 340 /12 348 / 3 45 17 688
5 016C BUSBY Duncan 1624 343 / 7 345 / 5 42 19 688
6 015A WHITE Christopher 731 342 / 9 343 / 8 40 18 685
7 016D RAVENSCROFT Adam 740 332 /19 351 / 1 50 26 683
8 021A THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 717 343 / 6 340 /10 38 14 683
9 022B HASLAM Lewis 1040 345 / 3 337 /15 41 14 682

10 017B KELLS Michael 333 337 /14 345 / 6 40 16 682
11 014D TAYLOR Stuart 1731 343 / 8 339 /13 39 13 682
12 023D HOWELL James 458 340 /13 340 /10 34 9 680
13 013B YEOMAN Marcus 649 342 / 9 337 /14 38 13 679
14 023B RALLS Luke 1501 335 /16 340 / 9 38 14 675
15 022A SHAW Adam 570 343 / 4 328 /21 39 14 671
16 021C SARGEANT Jason 351 335 /15 336 /17 33 9 671
17 021B PARVESS Mike 1339 333 /17 336 /16 31 8 669
18 017D PERKINS Louis 995 332 /20 332 /20 28 12 664
19 015C CAINE Jacob 414 327 /24 334 /18 30 9 661
20 019C GROOM Chris 618 326 /25 333 /19 23 5 659
21 012A PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4 331 /21 327 /22 29 8 658
22 012D LASZKOWICZ Neil 1017 331 /22 320 /25 24 7 651
23 012B BENNION Darren 649 327 /23 320 /24 29 7 647
24 015D MINTER David 421 320 /26 311 /28 16 5 631
25 020B WOODGER Andrew 292 314 /27 316 /27 21 8 630
26 014A GONCALVES Jose 4 313 /28 317 /26 16 5 630
27 014B LABUSCHAGNE Andre 262 311 /29 311 /29 13 4 622
28 017A TEML Rikki 577 307 /30 303 /30 14 5 610
29 019B CAVANAGH John 257 295 /31 288 /31 10 5 583
30 018B TANDY James 404 282 /32 280 /33 14 5 562
31 016B PARKER Alex 1246 268 /34 281 /32 10 5 549
32 023A SAYCH Martin 1561 271 /33 270 /34 8 2 541
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Basingstoke, Hampshire

7-8 Sep 2019

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 7

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 004A GIBSON Ella 1246 333 / 5 345 / 1 37 13 678
2 009B SARGEANT Bayley-Rose 351 331 / 6 344 / 2 36 11 675
3 007A MASON Lucy 1246 335 / 3 333 / 6 37 9 668
4 007C BRYAN Jenny 964 326 /11 339 / 3 30 10 665
5 007B CORLESS Susan 984 336 / 2 328 / 8 36 11 664
6 010A ANNISON Layla 1355 327 / 8 337 / 4 32 10 664
7 004C LOADER Victoria 427 334 / 4 327 /10 25 9 661
8 005B MOON Sarah 4 339 / 1 321 /17 25 7 660
9 009A O'SULLIVAN Lucy 423 325 /12 333 / 7 28 9 658

10 010D CARPENTER Isabelle 831 329 / 7 324 /14 24 10 653
11 009D NIGHTINGALE Ruth 427 317 /16 335 / 5 26 4 652
12 004D MERRY Nat 272 326 /10 325 /13 25 13 651
13 009C BODE Amy 872 327 / 9 323 /15 21 8 650
14 006A CLIFFORD Holly 1246 323 /13 326 /12 23 4 649
15 006D SINNETT-SMITH Lydia 441 318 /15 326 /11 29 9 644
16 005D PETRE Iulia 2209 322 /14 317 /18 19 4 639
17 003A CHAPPELL Grace 1246 310 /19 327 / 9 20 11 637
18 003D BAIER Katharina 272 313 /17 321 /16 22 6 634
19 008A A'BEAR Chloe 1246 313 /18 310 /19 13 2 623
20 006B CODLING Maddison 853 308 /20 306 /21 14 5 614
21 004B MOON Teresa 4 290 /22 307 /20 15 6 597
22 005C MEYRICK Sophie 427 302 /21 293 /22 18 6 595
23 011C TEML Debbie 577 286 /23 292 /23 9 1 578
24 011B WONG Shuk Kuen 119 284 /24 284 /24 8 2 568
25 008B KINGSTONE Victoria 259 252 /25 263 /25 5 0 515
26 006C POULTON Yvette 403 215 /26 215 /26 5 3 430
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